  UH-D9000G
UNIROSS BATTERIES S.A.S. – ZI de la Madeleine – 27 rue de la Maison Rouge – F 77185 LOGNES
Technical Department - Tel : +33 (0)1 60 95 01 11 - Fax : +33 (0)1 60 95 01 10
D Ni-MH 1.2V 9000mAh
Application : General Application
Nominal Voltage : 1.2V
Discharge Rate
0.2C 1C
Minimum : 9000mAh 8500mAh
Capacity
Typical : 9500mAh 9000mAh
Weight :  166g
Impedance at 1000Hz :  7mΩ
Standard : 900mA (0.1C) during 16h
Charge
Fast : 4500mA during 2.4h
Standard : 1800mA (0.2C) Discharge
Current Maximum : 27A (3C)
During Storage : -20°C to +45°C
During Standard Charge : 0°C to +45°C
During Fast Charge : +10°C to +40°C
Temperature
During Discharge : -20°C to +65°C
Dimensions with Tube (mm) :
Standard Charge Characteristics
1
1,1
1,2
1,3
1,4
1,5
1,6
1,7
0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16
Charge Duration (h)
Vo
lta
ge
 (V
)
Charge at 900mA during 16h
0°C 20°C 45°C
Fast Charge Characteristics
1
1,1
1,2
1,3
1,4
1,5
1,6
1,7
0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160
Charge Duration (minutes)
Vo
lta
ge
 (V
)
Charge at 4500mA during 2.4h
10°C 20°C 40°C
Discharge Characteristics
0,8
0,9
1
1,1
1,2
1,3
1,4
1,5
0 2000 4000 6000 8000 10000
Discharge Capacity (mAh)
Vo
lta
ge
 (V
)
A fter charge at 4500mA during 2.4h
3C 1C 0.2C
Available  Capacity
0
20
40
60
80
100
120
0 1 2 3 4 5
Discharge Current (C)
Av
ai
la
bl
e
C
ap
ac
ity
 (%
C
)
A fter charge at 900mA  during 16h (20°C)
-20°C
-10°C
0°C
20°C